
GOLD COAST SHOW RESULTS - 6th FEBRUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

1 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Greg Little 20 Scarlette Panda Ragdoll R Zeller
1 Reserve in Show Greg Little 8 Belshogar Brigette Birman M Thistlewaite
1 3rd Best Greg Little 10 Hoshiko Leila Birman T Erridge
1 4th Best Greg Little 19 Fidelis Cornelius Maine Coon T Lamb
1 5th Best Greg Little 12 Sunsoar Snow Arana Birman G & J Weekes
1 6th Best Greg Little 7 Sarikamajik Hugh Jackman Birman E Robinson
1 7th Best Greg Little 18 Yendor Toshiko Maine Coon M Sharpe
1 8th Best Greg Little 21 Miakoschka Lukki Siberian M Mahoney
1 9th Best Greg Little 9 Sunsoar Urban Cowboy Birman G & J Weekes
1 10th Best Greg Little 14 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes
1 Longhair Cats Best in Show Greg Little 27 Sunsoar Roxanne Birman G & J Weekes
1 Reserve in Show Greg Little 29 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
1 3rd Best Greg Little 22 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
1 4th Best Greg Little 24 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding
1 5th Best Greg Little 25 Eldorato Ingenue Birman T Erridge
1 6th Best Greg Little 32 Miakoschka Samuil Siberian M Mahoney
1 7th Best Greg Little 31 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
1 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Greg Little 34 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones
1 Reserve in Show Greg Little 36 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker
1 3rd Best Greg Little 35 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown

    
    

Cage 
No



GOLD COAST SHOW RESULTS - 6th FEBRUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

2 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Janis Christison 8 Belshogar Brigette Birman M Thistlewaite
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 11 Feanor Judus Rufus Birman M Thistlewaite
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 3 Shawtop No Need to Brag Persian T Rushton
2 4th Best Janis Christison 14 Sunsoar Unchained Melody Birman G & J Weekes
2 5th Best Janis Christison 20 Scarlette Panda Ragdoll R Zeller
2 6th Best Janis Christison 12 Sunsoar Snow Arana Birman G & J Weekes
2 7th Best Janis Christison 19 Fidelis Cornelius Maine Coon T Lamb
2 8th Best Janis Christison 1 Markin Pur White Love Persian P King
2 9th Best Janis Christison 7 Sarikamajik Hugh Jackman Birman E Robinson
2 10th Best Janis Christison 10 Hosiko Leila Birman T Erridge
2 Longhair Cats Best in Show Janis Christison 22 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 29 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 24 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding
2 4th Best Janis Christison 28 Sarikamajik Byron Boy Birman G & J Weekes
2 5th Best Janis Christison 27 Sunsoar Roxanne Birman G & J Weekes
2 6th Best Janis Christison 31 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
2 7th Best Janis Christison 30 Fidelis Keira Maine Coon T Lamb
2 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Janis Christison 35 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 36 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 34 Gramar Hazy Dream 2 Birman H Jones

Cage 
No



GOLD COAST SHOW RESULTS - 6th FEBRUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed Exhibitor

3 Longhair Kittens Best in Show Nadine Savage 6 Gramar Sheba Birman K & N Brown
3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 3 Shawtop No Need to Brag Persian T Rushton
3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 11 Feanor Judus Rufus Birman M Thistlewaite
3 4th Best Nadine Savage 20 Scarlette Panda Ragdoll R Zeller
3 5th Best Nadine Savage 19 Fidelis Cornelius Maine Coon T Lamb
3 6th Best Nadine Savage 13 Sunsoar Uptown Girl Birman G & J Weekes
3 7th Best Nadine Savage 2 Markin The One0 Persian P & J King
3 8th Best Nadine Savage 16 Sunsoar Snow Aroha Birman G & J Weekes
3 9th Best Nadine Savage 1 Markin Pure White Love Persian P King
3 10th Best Nadine Savage 8 Belshogar Brigette Birman M Thistlewaite
3 Longhair Cats Best in Show Nadine Savage 22 Zarlee Moonwalker Birman M Thistlewaite
3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 24 Shawtop Say What Persian K & L Harding
3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 29 Fidelis Mr Darcy Maine Coon T Lamb
3 4th Best Nadine Savage 27 Sunsoar Roxanne Birman G & J Weekes
3 5th Best Nadine Savage 23 Markin Lady Gaga Persian P King
3 6th Best Nadine Savage 31 Fidelis Morticia Maine Coon T Lamb
3 7th Best Nadine Savage 32 Miakoschka Samuil Siberian M Mahoney
3 Longhair Desexed Best in Show Nadine Savage 36 Glenbar Gemma Persian Y Walker
3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 35 Gramar Mandalin Birman K & N Brown
3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 37 Vondren Top Hat N Tails Persian M Broderick

   
   

Cage 
No



GOLD COAST SHOW RESULTS - 6th FEBRUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

1 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Jo-ann Frank 41 Byanda Cooper S Oriental K & J Lawrence
1 Reserve in Show Jo-ann Frank 45 Tyana Tia Salyna Russian P Veness
1 3rd Best Jo-ann Frank 53 Aurora Buttercup Burmese V Cashman
1 4th Best Jo-ann Frank 62 Aacarmar Goldtom Wizard Australian Mist M Howard
1 5th Best Jo-ann Frank 59 Kyapark Witched Divid Enz Devon Rex P Watts
1 6th Best Jo-ann Frank 48 Asmara Tee's Cinnamon Spirit Abyssinian  M Shawn
1 7th Best Jo-ann Frank 50 Chattan Brandy Royale Burmese R Collins/N Thondley
1 8th Best Jo-ann Frank 49 Shilabo Raffaella Somali J Chrobok
1 9th Best Jo-ann Frank 55 Aurora Lilac Dimple Burmese V Cashman
1 10th Best Jo-ann Frank 64 Iceni Octavius Augustus Bengal K Drennan
1 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Jo-ann Frank 69 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
1 Reserve in Show Jo-ann Frank 75 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spcie Abyssinian M Shawn
1 3rd Best Jo-ann Frank 81 Myshan Djinantonic Cornish Rex B Nolan-Neylan
1 4th Best Jo-ann Frank 78 Beaupoppeta Truly Scrumptious Burmese K Royle
1 5th Best Jo-ann Frank 70 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Maas
1 6th Best Jo-ann Frank 83 Aacarmar Galaxwill Rumbah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
1 7th Best Jo-ann Frank 82 Ratchasima (Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent
1 8th Best Jo-ann Frank 77 Rosnol Honey Bun Burmese R Collins/N Thondley
1 9th Best Jo-ann Frank 72 Osiris (V) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford/M & J McKernan
1 10th Best Jo-ann Frank 71 Uki Raine Russian P Veness
1 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Jo-ann Frank 87 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
1 Reserve in Show Jo-ann Frank 88 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
1 3rd Best Jo-ann Frank 90 Asmara Arknaten Abyssinian M Bedford 
1 4th Best Jo-ann Frank 85 Ambritt Bound By Blu Spells British Shorthair J & A Maas
1 5th Best Jo-ann Frank 84 Frisson BC Arkon La Perm L/Hair AL Magee

Cage 
No



GOLD COAST SHOW RESULTS - 6th FEBRUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

2 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Chris Merritt 45 Tyana Tia Salyna Russian P Veness
2 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 40 Malu Zarina Oriental R Tierney
2 3rd Best Chris Merritt 43 Reshky Sylvr Hephaistion British Shorthair J Dennington
2 4th Best Chris Merritt 61 Aacarmar Astarwill Yazmine Australian Mist M Howard
2 5th Best Chris Merritt 50 Chattan Brandy Royale Burmese R Collins/N Thondley
2 6th Best Chris Merritt 63 Aacarmar Catoja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
2 7th Best Chris Merritt 39 Malu Éclair Siamese L & M Roper
2 8th Best Chris Merritt 48 Asmara Tee's Cinnamon Spirit Abyssinian M Shawn
2 9th Best Chris Merritt 58 Kyapark Make Me Purrform Devon Rex P Watts
2 10th Best Chris Merritt 55 Aurora Lilac Dimple Burmese V Cashman
2 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Chris Merritt 69 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
2 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 70 Tellassee Elusive Blu Mystique British Shorthair J & A Maas
2 3rd Best Chris Merritt 77 Rosnol Honey Bun Burmese R Collins/N Thondley
2 4th Best Chris Merritt 74 Zinnabar Blackberrys Kiss Abyssinian K Jones
2 5th Best Chris Merritt 81 Myshan Djinantonic Cornish Rex B Nolan-Neylan
2 6th Best Chris Merritt 82 Ratchasima (Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent
2 7th Best Chris Merritt 83 Aacarmar Galaxwill Rumbah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
2 8th Best Chris Merritt 78 Beaupoppeta Truly Scrumptious Burmese K Royle
2 9th Best Chris Merritt 72 Osiris (V) Queen of Hearts Abyssinian M Bedford/M & J McKernan
2 10th Best Chris Merritt 76 Beaupoppeta Little Bear Burmese K Royle
2 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Chris Merritt 90 Asmara Arknaten Abyssinian M Bedford 
2 Reserve in Show Chris Merritt 88 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
2 3rd Best Chris Merritt 91 Jesbar Dandini Cornish Rex B Nolan-Neylan
2 4th Best Chris Merritt 84 Frisson BC Arkon La Perm L/Hair AL Magee
2 5th Best Chris Merritt 86 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin

Cage 
No



GOLD COAST SHOW RESULTS - 6th FEBRUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name Breed EXHIBITOR

3 Shorthair Kittens Best in Show Barbara LaRocca 54 Deneden Dusty Springfield Burmese J & J Franklin
3 Reserve in Show Barbara LaRocca 46 Osiris (v) Influencedtothrill Abyssinian M Shawn
3 3rd Best Barbara LaRocca 53 Aurora Buttercup Burmese V Cashman
3 4th Best Barbara LaRocca 64 Iceni Octavius Augustus Bengal K Drennan
3 5th Best Barbara LaRocca 45 Tyana Tia Salyna Russian P Veness
3 6th Best Barbara LaRocca 63 Aacarmar Catoja Ma Terah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
3 7th Best Barbara LaRocca 66 Chi-Lang Silver Bixby Burmilla S/H P & E Haimes
3 8th Best Barbara LaRocca 41 Byanda Cooper S Oriental K & J Lawrence
3 9th Best Barbara LaRocca 67 Frisson BC Stormbringer La Perm L/H AL Magee
3 10th Best Barbara LaRocca 50 Chattan Brandy Royale Burmese R Collins/N Thondley
3 Shorthair Cats Best in Show Barbara LaRocca 69 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair C Power
3 Reserve in Show Barbara LaRocca 76 Beaupoppeta Little Bear Burmese K Royle
3 3rd Best Barbara LaRocca 74 Zinnabar Blackberrys Kiss Abyssinian K Jones
3 4th Best Barbara LaRocca 78 Beaupoppeta Truly Scrumptious Burmese K Royle
3 5th Best Barbara LaRocca 75 Jodaerin Cinnamon Spice Abyssinian M Shawn
3 6th Best Barbara LaRocca 83 Aacarmar Galaxwill Rumbah Australian Mist C Higgins/M Dart
3 7th Best Barbara LaRocca 79 Jovelles Izzadora Burmese T & C Merritt/C Davis
3 8th Best Barbara LaRocca 82 Ratchasima (Aust) Chanthira Korat E Vincent
3 9th Best Barbara LaRocca 81 Myshan Djinantonic Cornish Rex B Nolan-Neylan
3 10th Best Barbara LaRocca 77 Rosnol Honey Bun Burmese R Collins/N Thondley
3 Shorthair Desexed Best in Show Barbara LaRocca 87 Shushi Little One Siamese M Johnston
3 Reserve in Show Barbara LaRocca 88 Kaloofa Ima Classy Babe British Shorthair B Harbour
3 3rd Best Barbara LaRocca 86 Zinnabar Opal D'Noir Abyssinian C Mangin
3 4th Best Barbara LaRocca 90 Asmara Arknaten Abyssinian M Bedford 
3 5th Best Barbara LaRocca 92 Jesbar Merlinslegend Cornish Rex M Atta-Singh

Cage 
No



GOLD COAST SHOW RESULTS - 6th FEBRUARY 2010
Ring Section Award Judge's Name Exhibit's Name  Exhibitor

1 Companions Best in Show Greg Little 96 Oops A Daisy K Jones
1 Reserve in Show Greg Little 95 Violet Hurren B Nolan-Neylan
1 3rd Best Greg Little 94 Bundy D Brentnall

 
 

2 Companions Best in Show Janis Christison 94 Bundy D Brentnall
2 Reserve in Show Janis Christison 96 Oops A Daisy K Jones
2 3rd Best Janis Christison 95 Violet Hurren B Nolan-Neylan

  
  

3 Companions Best in Show Nadine Savage 95 Violet Hurren B Nolan-Neylan
3 Reserve in Show Nadine Savage 94 Bundy D Brentnall
3 3rd Best Nadine Savage 96 Oops A Daisy K Jones

     
     

LONGHAIR SUPREME 36 Glenbar Gemma Persian Yvonne Walker
 
SHORTHAIR SUPREME 69 Kaloofa Hard Yakka British Shorthair Carolynne Power
 

COMPANION SUPREME 96 Oops A Daisy Kerstin Jones

Cage 
No


